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Direction
Church Way — Cemetery

45 stops

Open route schedule

Church Way

Lordsmill Street

Cinema Complex

Hawthorne Street

Tesco Express

King Street South

Storforth Lane

Langer Lane

Birdholme Farm

The Avenue

The Hunloke Arms

Nottingham Drive

Hunloke Estate

Dale Road

Bridgewater Street

Miners Welfare

Post Office

Madin Street

Davenport Road Middle

Sales Avenue

Ford Street

Route schedule
Church Way — Cemetery

Monday 05:52-22:55

Tuesday 05:52-22:55

Wednesday 05:52-22:55

Thursday 05:52-22:55

Friday 05:52-22:55

Saturday 06:40-22:55

Sunday 08:34-22:34

Route info

Direction: Church Way

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Station New Road

Tupton Hall School

Station New Road

The Tupton Tap

Woodland Grove

Woodthorpe Hall

Harewood Crescent

Coupe Lane Top

Meadow Road

Brook Street

Rock Crescent

North Street

Holmgate Road

Holmgate Road Library

Eyre Street

New Inn

Broadleys

Commonpiece Road

Bertrand Avenue

Penncroft Lane

75 Cemetery Road

Beech Way

Bevan Road

Cemetery



Direction
Cemetery — Church Way

48 stops

Open route schedule

Cemetery

Linden Avenue

Allotments

Beresford Close

Penistone Gardens

Springvale Close

Beech Way

75 Cemetery Road

Penncroft Lane

Bertrand Avenue

Commonpiece Road

Broadleys

Bus Station

Holmgate Road Library

Holmgate Road

North Street

Rock Crescent

Meadow Road

Coupe Lane Top

Harewood Crescent

Woodthorpe Hall

Woodland Grove

The Tupton Tap

Station New Road

Tupton Hall School

Route schedule
Cemetery — Church Way

Monday 05:39-23:30

Tuesday 05:39-23:30

Wednesday 05:39-23:30

Thursday 05:39-23:30

Friday 05:39-23:30

Saturday 06:13-23:30

Sunday 08:03-23:06

Route info

Direction: Cemetery

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Station New Road

Ford Street

Sales Avenue

Davenport Road Middle

House no.24

Post Office

Miners Welfare

Bridgewater Street

Dale Road

Queen Victoria Road

Hunloke Estate

Nottingham Drive

Cottage Hill Layby

The Hunloke Arms

The Avenue

Birdholme Farm

Langer Lane

Storforth Lane

Bacons Lane

Tesco Express

Hawthorne Street

Cinema Complex

Church Way



Direction
Church Way — Cemetery

28 stops

Open route schedule

Church Way

Lordsmill Street

Cinema Complex

Hawthorne Street

Tesco Express

King Street South

Storforth Lane

Langer Lane

Birdholme Farm

The Avenue

The Hunloke Arms

Nottingham Drive

Hunloke Estate

Queen Victoria Road

Derby Road

The Tupton Tap

Incomol Business Park

Eldon Street

Eyre Street

New Inn

Broadleys

Commonpiece Road

Bertrand Avenue

Penncroft Lane

75 Cemetery Road

Route schedule
Church Way — Cemetery

Monday 05:18

Tuesday 05:18

Wednesday 05:18-05:53

Thursday 05:18

Friday 05:18

Saturday 05:53

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Church Way

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-51-3179045318-3948433843


Beech Way

Bevan Road

Cemetery

51 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Matlock

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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